


1              
1982        

copenhague 55
00

54
02

54
02

2                       
1984          

amsterdam 43
59

43
25

43
10

4                       
1990          

malmöe

NORDELL                              
anders 46

51 SVANTESSON                       
peter 45

52 JÖNSSON        
jan érik

3                    
1986          

nice

ELLENE                              
anders 47

28

3 ème1 er 2 ème

SAARIKOSKI                  
paavo

HILMERSSON             
lennart

NORDELL                              
anders

JÖNSSON        
jan érik

HAAG                   
p

SAARIKOSKI                  
paavo

SVANTESSON                       
peter 45

16

44
45

46
85

6                              
1998       

oslo

WROLDSEN                        
stein - érik 49

11 ELLENE                              
anders 47

95 PARKKINEN                        
raimo 47

78

5                          
1994       

bruxelles

SIMON                                 
paul 48

99 PARKKINEN                        
raimo 46

99 ELLENE                              
anders

CALIFF                       
roland 44

69

48
48 BOCQUET                        

pierre

49
91 TOIVINEN                        

jani 48
87

8                              
2006       

munteliers

NORDELL                              
anders 48

86 LAY                              
ray 47

19

7                            
2002       
helsinki

KARLSEN                        
steinart 50

41 QUARANTA                              
stéfano

PARKKINEN                        
raimo 46

75
48

38

10                      
2014       
vienne

DELSOL                   
frédéric 50

55 WILDENHAYN    
simon 49

90 GRIGORIYEV    
vladimir 48

95

9                         
2010       

athènes

ELOFSSON                              
anton 49

36 FORSYTH                              
matthew
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49
57

1 er 2 ème 3 ème

11                      
2018       
munich

12                      
2024       

bruxelles

52
67WILDENHAYN           

simon 53
60 FORSYTH                              

matthew 53
49 IALOVEGA                          

vladislav

BARTOUT                  
ludovic 51

64 IALOVEGA                          
vladislav 49

65

BARTHOLOM
E                                 
christophe

PALMARES  EDSO  " ALL EVENTS " AOUT   2024


